Banco Citibank de Guatemala, S.A.

Producto

Moneda Nacional

citl

WAL CIELoomLgt

31-Marzo-15

Moneda Extranjera

Maxima

Promedio
Ponderado

Maxima

Promedio
Ponderado

Depositos Monetarios

0.00%

4.60%

0.73%

0.00%

0.75%

0.03%

Depositos de Ahorro

0.00%

7.00%

3.20%

0.00%

2.00%

0.22%

Depositos a Plazo Fijo

2.90%

8.25%

6.91%

0.05%

3.75%

0.66%




